COUNTRY CLUB OF OCALA

Giovanelli
Grant
O'Shields
Wood
Peltz

Matt
Justin
Ty
Scott

Andrew

$

$
$
$
$

250.00
350.00
275.00
137.50
100.00

OCALA GOLF CLUB

Giovanelli
Musgrave
Flocker
Bryant
Dunbar
Albright
Letterly
Owens
Arnold
Morley
McLeod
Ditty
Cantrell
Meadows
Lowe

Matt
Martin
Caden
Bobby
Josh
Miles
Ryan
Seth
David
Jeff
John
Drew
Jacob
Daniel
Tommy

$

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

250.00
225.00
200.00
175.00
150.00
162.50
162.50
137.50
125.00
125.00
100.00
100.00

75.00

37.50

37.50



